Ehrentafel 2018 — Titeltrager und Top-Platzierte des WLV Kreis GP
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Elke Keller
Klaus-Dieter Hutter
Klaus-Dieter Hutter
Petra Engel

Petra Engel

Petra Engel
Klaus-Dieter Hutter

Senioren/Seniorinnen

WLV-Jahrbuch 2018 und Recherche tiber LADV

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal

TPSG FA Goppingen
TPSG FA Goppingen
LAT Schurwald
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LAT Schurwald
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Elke Keller
Alessandro Collerone
Alessandro Collerone
Alessandro Collerone
Michael Digel
Alessandro Collerone
Michael Digel

Marco Hopfner
Klaus-Dieter Hutter
Klaus-Dieter Hutter
Klaus-Dieter Hutter
Peter Schirling
Verena Mikeleit
Alessandro Collerone
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Verena Mikeleit
Michael Digel
Thomas Bohringer
Jirgen Keller
Michael Neuburger
Uwe Schroder
Michael Spies
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Wolfgang Gaedicke
Joachim Stutzky

LG Filstal

Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h

TPSG FA Goéppingen
TPSG FA Go6ppingen
TPSG FA Go6ppingen
Sparda-Team R’h
TSG Eislingen
Sparda-Team R’h
TS GOppingen

TS Goppingen

TS Goppingen

TSG Eislingen
Sparda-Team R’h
Sparda-Team R’h
LG Filstal
Sparda-Team R’h

TS GoOppingen
TS Goppingen
TS GOppingen
LG Filstal

Berglauf-7,2 km
Berglauf-7,2 km

Cross

100 mH

60 m H/Halle
Diskus

Kugel
Wurf-5-Kampf
5-Kampf

Waldlauf
Waldlauf

3000 m
Berglauf-9,3 km
5000 m
Berglauf Ma.

Weit/Halle

100 mH

400 m H
Waldlauf

3000 m/Halle
Cross-Langstr.
200 m

400 m

400 m/Halle
5000 m
Berglauf-9,3 km
Cross-Mittelstr.
Cross-Mittelstr.
Berglauf Ma.

100 m

60 m/Halle
200 m/Halle
Weit

55:57
56:28

22:16
17,00
10,32
38,64
10,20
2.885
2.637

15:12
19:21
9:55,34
42:21
16:21,11
2:15:16

4,92
17,04
74,41
25:13
12:40,31
27:11
29,01
65,46
67,70
23:02,72
43:51
24:43
25:11
3:12:20

13,90
8,52
28,69
3,59

W50
M55

W50
M55
M55
w45
w45
W45
M55

W50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40-45

M55
M55
M55
M65
W40
M40
M60
M60
M65
W40
M40
M50
M55
M50-55

M60
M65
M65
M65



